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Croquet Teak Sofa

SKU: 2835

DESCRIPTION MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
Crafted from the finest teak for years of worry-free enjoyment, Item Croquet Teak Sofa
the Croquet Teak Sofa is the quintessential outdoor sofa. Its SKU 2835
sleek styling works with a wide range of outdoor furnishing

. . . Material Teak
looks, while mortise-and-tenon construction assures sturdy
comfort. Tapered back legs and custom-fit seat and back Brand Summer Classics

cushions add spot-on decorative detailing.

Dimensions

Product Collection

W75.75" x D35.625" x H37.75"

Croquet Teak

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

25"

26"

11.5"

18"

70"
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