

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Croquet Teak Sofa

SKU: 2835



DESCRIPTION

Crafted from the finest teak for years of worry-free enjoyment, the Croquet Teak Sofa is the quintessential outdoor sofa. Its sleek styling works with a wide range of outdoor furnishing looks, while mortise-and-tenon construction assures sturdy comfort. Tapered back legs and custom-fit seat and back cushions add spot-on decorative detailing.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Croquet Teak Sofa
SKU	2835
Material	Teak
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W75.75" x D35.625" x H37.75
Product Collection	Croquet Teak

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height	25"
Seat Depth	26"
Seat Height without Cushion	11.5"
Seat Height with Cushion	18"
Seat Width	70"